EHU  2025/2026
| eioa  2025/2026

Untis 2025

1.lauhilabetea /1° cuatrimestre

4° PEDAGOGIA (01 - CASTELLANO)

Lunes

Martes

Miércoles

Jueves

Viernes

9:00
9:30

9:30
10:00

10:00
10:30

10:30
11:00

Teoria y Practica de la Accién Educ

11:00
11:30

A. MADINABEITIA.

11:30
12:00

BARRIOLA 3.11

12:00
12:30

12:30
13:00




EHU  2025/2026
| eioa  2025/2026

Untis 2025

1.lauhilabetea /1er cuatrimestre

4. PEDAGOGIA (31 - EUSKARA)

Lunes

Martes

Miércoles

Jueves

Viernes

9:00
9:30

9:30
10:00

10:00
10:30

10:30
11:00

.Hezkuntza Ekintzaren Teoria eta P

11:00
11:30

11:30
12:00

12:00
12:30

12:30
13:00

A. MADINABEITIA

BARRIOLA 3.11






